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Important Messages

You may edit, add or remove the messages for the standing sheet on the
Standing Sheet Setup ( Setup > Reports > Standings )
When you edit the messages, be sure to remove or type over these
instructions

Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 14 2 Exeter 21 3 87.5 724 27386 865 2459
2 1 3 Governor Mifflin 25 5 83.3 646 24426 771 2149
3 4 6 Twin Valley 13 13 50.0 633 20668 716 2065
4 3 1 Daniel Boone 4 11 26.7 562 10132 670 1825
5 5 4 Muhlenberg 2 15 11.8 561 16720 614 1715
6 6 5 Reading 0 15 478 16940 558 1542
7 2 7 Wilson 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2
1 10 11 Hamburg 0 3 462 7770 516 1491
2 13 8 Antietam 0 0 0 0 0
3 9 9 Berks Catholic 0 0 0 0 0
4 8 10 Conrad Weiser 0 0 0 0 0
5 7 12 Oley Valley 0 0 0 0 0
6 12 13 Schuylkill Valley 0 0 0 0 0
7 11 14 Wyomissing 0 0 0 0 0

** Teams appear out of order because standings are determined by percentage of wins to losses, NOT total points

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 865 Exeter 771 Governor Mifflin 716 Twin Valley
Scratch Series 2459 Exeter 2149 Governor Mifflin 2065 Twin Valley

Scratch Game 226 Shelby Gurtowski 212 Sierra Sallada 209 Alicia Overley
Scratch Series 575 Alicia Overley 537 Alyssa Sauer 528 Shelby Gurtowski

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Daniel Boone
1 Carly Dietz 3085 27 114
2 Gabrielle Dodson 3141 27 116
3 Mary Anderson 2320 23 100
4 Marissa Christiana 167 1 167
5 Lauren Marley 784 6 130

90 Jessica Pflugler 558 4 139
91 Jamie Menarde 301 2 150
92 Lauren Haag 310 2 155

2 - Exeter
6 Alyssa Piffer 1898 12 158
7 Nikki Johnson 4340 33 131
8 Alicia Overley 5763 36 160
9 Lizzy Roney 2247 15 149

10 Erin Murphy 2739 17 161
82 Gabriel Sabo 1210 8 151
83 Alyssa Sauer 4677 31 150
87 Casey Keller 2511 20 125
88 Courtney Mayers 168 1 168
89 Jasmine Alers 1613 14 115

3 - Governor Mifflin
11 Katie Cinesi 3598 31 116
12 Becca King 2663 24 110
13 Marina Azzarello 1864 18 103
14 Shelby Gurtowski 4994 33 151
15 Alyssa Lamp 194 1 194
73 Sierra Sallada 3911 26 150
74 Kirsten East 1348 9 149
75 Morgan Scheier 1076 11 97
76 Sabrina Garwood 4018 30 133
77 Jazmine Levengood 0 0 110
78 Nicole Stambaugh 173 1 173
79 Emily Carlson 147 1 147

4 - Muhlenberg
16 Emily Levan 2955 27 109
17 Liz McCarty 2630 30 87
18 Makayla Weaver 3999 33 121
19 Ashlyn Baisch 2181 16 136
20 Brianna Fritz 1568 12 130
81 Mercedes Roth 2171 20 108

5 - Reading
21 Jazlyn Miller 2507 25 100
22 Kaitlin Sanchez 2352 25 94
23 Jena Rivera 1739 19 91
24 Shalaney Colon 1768 18 98
25 Sheina Pachero 2075 22 94
71 Skye Solinger 1861 17 10972 Francheska Lopez 1896 21 9084 Byanka Chavarris 1654 19 8785 Maxi Estrada 1088 11 98

6 - Twin Valley
26 Demry Wagner 3435 36 95
27 Alyssa Lahoda 3550 25 142
28 Alison White 5085 36 141
29 Alex Howells 4709 32 147
30 Liza Tosunian 312 2 156
80 VACANT 0 0 110
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave

7 - Wilson
31 Allison Oxenreider 139 1 139
32 Christina Edwards 1089 8 136
33 Amanda Arters 1079 8 134
34 VACANT 0 0 110
35 VACANT 0 0 110

8 - Antietam
36 VACANT 0 0 110
37 VACANT 0 0 110
38 VACANT 0 0 110
39 VACANT 0 0 110
40 VACANT 0 0 110

9 - Berks Catholic
41 Gillian Weidman 290 3 96
42 Summer Rose Biros 788 8 98
43 Chelsea Miccicke 159 1 159
44 Samantha Crupi 115 1 115
45 VACANT 0 0 110

10 - Conrad Weiser
46 VACANT 0 0 110
47 VACANT 0 0 110
48 VACANT 0 0 110
49 VACANT 0 0 110
50 VACANT 0 0 110

11 - Hamburg
51 Hannah Shirk 2388 26 91
52 Helen Kerschner 2437 24 101
53 Rebecca Blatt 543 4 135
54 Erica Hartman 134 1 134
55 Jessica Trifaro 1587 18 88
86 Cassidy Cordwell 1650 20 82

12 - Oley Valley
56 Kierstin Allen 2915 32 91
57 Marissa Rauenzahn 2283 20 114
58 Aleesia Youse 112 1 112
59 Haley Youse 0 0 110
60 Sydney Malltrat 90 1 90

13 - Schuylkill Valley
61 VACANT 0 0 110
62 VACANT 0 0 110
63 VACANT 0 0 110
64 VACANT 0 0 110
65 VACANT 0 0 110

14 - Wyomissing
66 Michele Chau 567 5 113
67 Rachel Keel 186 2 93
68 Becky Bowers 445 4 111
69 Emily Waxler 419 5 83
70 Christine Chau 104 1 104

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Lamp, Alyssa Governor Mifflin 194 1 194.00
Stambaugh, Nicole Governor Mifflin 173 1 173.00
Mayers, Courtney Exeter 168 1 168.00
Christiana, Marissa Daniel Boone 167 1 167.00
Murphy, Erin Exeter 2739 17 161.12
Overley, Alicia Exeter 5763 36 160.08
Miccicke, Chelsea Berks Catholic 159 1 159.00
Piffer, Alyssa Exeter 1898 12 158.17
Tosunian, Liza Twin Valley 312 2 156.00
Haag, Lauren Daniel Boone 310 2 155.00
Gurtowski, Shelby Governor Mifflin 4994 33 151.33
Sabo, Gabriel Exeter 1210 8 151.25
Sauer, Alyssa Exeter 4677 31 150.87
Menarde, Jamie Daniel Boone 301 2 150.50
Sallada, Sierra Governor Mifflin 3911 26 150.42
Roney, Lizzy Exeter 2247 15 149.80
East, Kirsten Governor Mifflin 1348 9 149.78
Howells, Alex Twin Valley 4709 32 147.16
Carlson, Emily Governor Mifflin 147 1 147.00
Lahoda, Alyssa Twin Valley 3550 25 142.00
White, Alison Twin Valley 5085 36 141.25
Pflugler, Jessica Daniel Boone 558 4 139.50
Oxenreider, Allison Wilson 139 1 139.00
Baisch, Ashlyn Muhlenberg 2181 16 136.31
Edwards, Christina Wilson 1089 8 136.13
Blatt, Rebecca Hamburg 543 4 135.75
Arters, Amanda Wilson 1079 8 134.88
Hartman, Erica Hamburg 134 1 134.00
Garwood, Sabrina Governor Mifflin 4018 30 133.93
Johnson, Nikki Exeter 4340 33 131.52
Marley, Lauren Daniel Boone 784 6 130.67
Fritz, Brianna Muhlenberg 1568 12 130.67
Keller, Casey Exeter 2511 20 125.55
Weaver, Makayla Muhlenberg 3999 33 121.18
Dodson, Gabrielle Daniel Boone 3141 27 116.33
Cinesi, Katie Governor Mifflin 3598 31 116.06
Alers, Jasmine Exeter 1613 14 115.21

Crupi, Samantha Berks Catholic 115 1 115.00
Dietz, Carly Daniel Boone 3085 27 114.26
Rauenzahn, Marissa Oley Valley 2283 20 114.15
Chau, Michele Wyomissing 567 5 113.40
Youse, Aleesia Oley Valley 112 1 112.00
Bowers, Becky Wyomissing 445 4 111.25
King, Becca Governor Mifflin 2663 24 110.96
Solinger, Skye Reading 1861 17 109.47
Levan, Emily Muhlenberg 2955 27 109.44
Roth, Mercedes Muhlenberg 2171 20 108.55
Chau, Christine Wyomissing 104 1 104.00
Azzarello, Marina Governor Mifflin 1864 18 103.56
Kerschner, Helen Hamburg 2437 24 101.54
Anderson, Mary Daniel Boone 2320 23 100.87
Miller, Jazlyn Reading 2507 25 100.28
Estrada, Maxi Reading 1088 11 98.91
Biros, Summer Rose Berks Catholic 788 8 98.50
Colon, Shalaney Reading 1768 18 98.22
Scheier, Morgan Governor Mifflin 1076 11 97.82
Weidman, Gillian Berks Catholic 290 3 96.67
Wagner, Demry Twin Valley 3435 36 95.42
Pachero, Sheina Reading 2075 22 94.32
Sanchez, Kaitlin Reading 2352 25 94.08
Keel, Rachel Wyomissing 186 2 93.00
Shirk, Hannah Hamburg 2388 26 91.85
Rivera, Jena Reading 1739 19 91.53
Allen, Kierstin Oley Valley 2915 32 91.09
Lopez, Francheska Reading 1896 21 90.29
Malltrat, Sydney Oley Valley 90 1 90.00
Trifaro, Jessica Hamburg 1587 18 88.17
McCarty, Liz Muhlenberg 2630 30 87.67
Chavarris, Byanka Reading 1654 19 87.05
Waxler, Emily Wyomissing 419 5 83.80
Cordwell, Cassidy Hamburg 1650 20 82.50
Youse, Haley Oley Valley 0 0
Levengood, Jazmine Governor Mifflin 0 0
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